Ostcupen 29/10 -2005

Boxholms Motorklubb

Saloon Standard
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Namn

Tom Andersson

Ida Hallén
Jonathan Widergren
Filip Mood

Olle Ortlund

Alexandra Hjalmarsson

Johannes Kambrink
Felix Blomkvist
Johan Sjoberg
Johanna Hjalmarsson
Mikael Kylvik
Alexander Cullberg
Eric Jonsson

Ninni Fransson
Jonathan Andersson
Elias Nylund
Andreas Gustavsson
Sam Andersson
Jojjo Sereke

Natta Sereke

Filip Eckeskog

Emil Gustavsson
Marcus Johansson
Jakob Friberg

Erik Kindholm
Jesper Rundberg
Carl Kruger
Hampus Karlsson

Saloon ISRA
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Namn

Torbjoérn Wagman
Michael Landrud
UIf Karlsson

Per Andersson
Christoffer Karlsson
Daniel Ax

Bengt G-son Nilsson
Carolin Karlsson
Jonathan Berg
Tobias Matson

Emil Holgersson
Mikael Palmkvist
Lasse Samuelsson
Torgny Matsson
Anders Hallstrom
Hakan Hjalmarsson

Klubb

BMK
BMK
AMK
AMK
BMK
Team 21
AMK
BMK
AMK
Team 21
CKWR
BMK
AMK
Team 21
AMK
BMK
AMK
BMK
Team 21
Team 21
BMK
BMK
BMK
AMK
AMK
Team 21
Team 21
BMK

Klubb

BMK
HSC
AMK
BMK
AMK
AMK
Team 21
AMK
AMK
AMK
Team 21
AMK
Team 21
AMK
CKWR
Team 21

Kval

5.911
5.768
tq 5.761
5.780
6.398
6.657
5.924
6.538
6.878
6.052
7.840
6.846
6.054
7.561
6.943
7.042
6.799
6.784
7.370
7.612
7.022
6.926
7.788
7.461
6.908
8.455
9.293
8.725

Kval

tq 4.528
4.665
4.922
5.315
4.979
5.381
5.141
5.132
5.323
4.845
5.279
4.699
5.664
5.252
9.634
5.655

Heat

95.20

85.27
96.43

89.51
89.66
83.78
93.22
89.34
81.97
80.37
79.99
77.96
74.81
72.20
70.91
59.47
54.62
48.40

Kvart

118.43

120.93
115.31
114.25
116.66

111.07

107.70
107.11
77.05
76.68

Kvart

100.86
98.69

93.50
97.08

92.33
95.93
91.75
90.15
89.09
86.92
84.29
80.80

Semi

142.93
135.21
128.48
128.69
124.37
122.65
120.93
116.65
109.86
103.55
103.25

73.95

Semi

106.91
104.26
105.86
104.61
102.06
101.91
100.11
97.98
97.80
96.49
94.09
91.96

Final

144
143
134
132
130
128

Final

112.93
112.35
112.25
111.25
102.15
101.03



Box 12
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Namn

Mikael Palmqvist
Michael Landrud
Per Andersson
Christoffer Karlsson
Gunnar Jonsson
Bengt G-son Nilsson
Pierre Gryth

Daniel Ax

Stefan Larsson
Jonathan Berg
Tom Andersson
Emil Holgersson
Oskar Heda

Hakan Hjalmarsson
Anders Hallstréom

Klubb

AMK
HSC
BMK
AMK
CKWR
Team 21
CKWR
AMK
CKWR
AMK
BMK
Team 21
BMK
Team 21
CKWR

Kval

3.604
tq 3.491
3.795
3.754
3.924
4.115
4.063
4.049
4.105
3.777
3.991
4.035
5.642
4.174
11.016

Kvart

139

135

125
116
97

Semi

154.84
162.93
147.27
156.45
147.53
139.50
137.18
136.50
130.90
128.54
120.33
118.34

Final

164
161
159
157
155
135



